GINGER SPECIALS

GARLIC SPECIALS
CHICKEN $21.90 CHICKEN
PRAWN $24.90 PRAWN
PANEER $20.90 PANEER
MUSHROOM $20.90 MUSHROOM

M SAlO0 &
KACHUMBER SALAD

(Indian salad consisting of fresh chopped tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, lemon juice)

& SOUPS &

SWEET CORN (VEG./CHICKEN) SOUP

MANCHOW (VEG./CHICKEN) SOUP
(Extra $1 for Sharing)

& VEG OPPETIZERS &

COCKTAIL SAMOSA (3PCS)
ONION PAKORA

MIRCHI BAJJI / CUT MIRCHI
VEG SPRING ROLL

VADA (SAMBAR/RASAM/THAIR)
IDLY (SAMBAR/RASAM)
'VEG MOMOS

$21.90
$24.90
$20.90
$20.90

$9.00

$7.90 / $8.90
$7.90 / $9.90

$12.90
$14.90
$14.90
$14.90
$12.90
$12.90
$12.90

==



CHICKEN
PANEER
GOBHI
MUSHROOM
VEG

CHILLI SPECIALS
CHICKEN

PRAWN

FISH

PANEER

GOBHI
MUSHROOM

| AP ¢ L.
'MANCHURIAN SPECIALS

$20.90
$19.90
$19.90
$19.90
$18.90

$20.90
$24.90
$23.90
$19.90
$19.90
$19.90
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65 SPECIALS
CHICKEN
PRAWN

FISH

PANEER
GOBHI

MUSHROOM

BAAHUBAIVEG 555

Combination of gobi / mushroom / paneer

$2090
$2490
$23.90
$19.90
$19.90
$19.90

$20.90

& TAODOOOR _(VEG-DOD VEG APPETIZERS) &

PANEER TIKKA (5 Pcs.)

Fresh cottage cheese marinated with gram flour, yogurt and

Ajwain cooked in tandoori oven.

TANDOORI STUFFED MUSHROOM (5 Pcs.)

Mushrooms coated with ginger and garlic marinated in yoghurt,

spices and stuffed with cheese.

HARABARA KEBAB (5 Pcs.)

special delight of minced Vegetable, grated cottage cheese and hung yogurt,
Spinach fresh coriander, gram flour and spices and cooked on griddle.

VEG SHIKAMPUR KEBAB

Combination of finely ground vegetables, paneer & mashed potatoes.

DOORI CHICKEN (HALF/FULL)
chicken ixture of yogurt and the spice N,

ﬁi :
A,

- T

$15.90/$ 26.90

$18.90

$16.90

$16.90

;

|
"

l

|



.

-~ 3 e £ 1) e ] i . '- w
e -3 Itis the special delight of minced chicken, poppy seeds and spices. i {8

< KAKORI KEBAB (6 Pcs.) $1890 3
It is the special delight of minced lamb, poppy seeds and spices. 1 L)
HARIYALI CHICKEN KEBAB (6 Pcs.) $18.90 . i
Chicken marinated with fresh green herbs
MURG MALAI KEBAB (6 Pcs.) $18.90

Chunks of chicken marinated in mixture of yogurt, cashew paste cooked in
Indian clay oven.

FISH TIKKA $23.90

Chunks of fish marinated in mixture of yogurt, ginger garlic paste cooked in
Indian clay oven.

LAMB CHOPS (4 Pcs.) $24.90

Indian style lamb chops marinated in ginger, garlic, coriander, paper and char grilled.

& TANDOOOR _NON VEG PIATTER ¢

COMBINATION OF TANDOORI CHICKEN, CHICKEN TIKKA $27.90
KAKORI & MURGH SEEKH KEBAB (10 Pcs.)

& TONOOOR_VEG PIATTER &)

VEG SHIKAMPUR KEBAB, PANEER TIKKA, SPINACH KEBAB (9 Pcs.) $20.90

DAL TADKA $18.90

Masoor or moong lentil cooked gently and tempered with chopped onion,
| tomato, garlic and cumin seeds

; ‘ DAL SPINACH $18.90 |
..‘é f \‘ Yellow lentil seasoned with garlic and cumin seeds cooked with spinach puree ¥
- |
ﬁ & DAL MAKHNI $19.90 %
'S 4 Mix of black lentil, gram lentil and red kidney beans cooked and _‘}
* : finished with cream and butter. v

1
)
1
;
|
I
& VEG OE€LiGhTS & ]
i

AVARATHAN KHORMA $19.90
sgetables cooked in rich cashew gravy and coconut milk. b )
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. A MIXED VEGETABLE CURRY $1990 ' )
% Seasonally fresh vegetables cooked in special curry sauce.
MALAI KOFTA $19.90 3 |

Potato and paneer balls are deep fried, coated with malai and
then added into onion gravy.

KADAI PANEER $21.90
Paneer cooked with capsicum and spices

PANEER KHORMA $21.90
Paneer cubes cooked in cashew cream and sauce

PANEER TIKKA MASALA $21.90
Cottage cheese tossed with capsicum and onions in rich Onion sauce.

PANEER BUTTER MASALA $21.90

Cottage cheese tossed with rich tomato gravy and butter.

MUTTER PANEER $21.90

Cubes of paneer, green peas and combination of spices.

ALOO EGGPLANT CURRY $19.90

Potatoes and eggplant cooked in onion and tamarind based sauce

ALOO SAAG $19.90

Potatoes cooked in spinach sauce

KADAI MUSHROOM $19.90

Mushroom cooked with capsicum and authentic peshawari spices.

Cubes of potatoes fried with Indian spices.

BHINDI FRY $18.90
Bhindi fried with Indian spices.

?g}_, & DOD-VEG OE€LiGhHTS &

|
%
!
|
|
I
BOMBAY ALOO $18.90 )}
l

%

* :

E; '. BUTTER CHICKEN §22.90 e
e ) Tandoori roasted chicken chunks cooked in rich sweet and &

gravy topped with fresh cream and melted butter.




1
"~ CHICKEN CHETTINADU $2290 ,
’__ }-" A subtle preparation of chicken flavored with pepper and curry leaves. A e :’
KADAI CHICKEN $22.90 L 3
Chicken cooked with capsicum and peshawari spices d
CHICKEN SAAGWALA (SPINACH) $22.90
Chicken cooked with fresh spinach puree.
CHICKEN VINDALOO $22.90
Chicken cooked in vindaloo sauce.
MUTTON ROGAN JOSH $23.90 =
It is a robust spicy lamb, which is made of Kashmiri red chilly powder l
and spices, tomato and yogurt gravy flavored with pinch of asafetida. ‘
LAMB SAAG $23.90
Lamb cooked with fresh spinach and creamy sauce
LAMB VINDALOO $23.90
Lamb cooked in vindaloo sauce.
KADAI GHOSH $23.90
Lamb cooked with capsicum and authentic peshawari spices. '
LAMB KHORMA $23.90 '
Lamb cooked in cashew sauce. ’
GOAT MASALA $23.90 :
Goat curry cooked with fresh ground spicy masala. l
PRAWN CURRY $25.90
Home- style spicy prawn curry cooked with onion, tomato and tamarind.
MALABAR PRAWN CURRY $25.90
- ‘ Prawns cooked in coconut creamy sauce ;
.- KADAI PRAWNS $25.90 \
F Prawns cooked with capscicum and authentic Peshawari spices ¥
- | CHEPALA PULUSU $24.90 s
s B A style fish curry. P

URRY
t and yoghurt.
. -4
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i GARLIC NAAN $490  BUTTERROTI o §390

: CHEESE NAAN $5.90 ALOO STUFF KULCHA $5.90 ' ;}
PUDINA NAAN $4.90 PANEER STUFF KULCHA $590 E
KASHMIRI NAAN $5.90 KERALA MALABAR PARATHA  $4.90 t
? R{CE ANO NOOVIES & ‘
FRIED RICE (VEG / EGG / CHICKEN) $17.90 2
SINGAPORE (VEG / EGG / CHICKEN) $18.90 1
NOODLES (VEG / EGG / CHICKEN) $17.90 ?
SINGAPORE (VEG / EGG / CHICKEN) $18.90 1
? VOR{TIES OF RICE & i
PLAIN RICE $6.90 i
SAFFRON RICE $7.90 -'
GREEN PEAS PULAO / JEERA PULAO / MIX VEG PULAO $9.90 I
VEG BIRYANI $17.90 ]
EGG BIRYANI $17.90
HYDERABADI CHICKEN BIRYANI $18.90 |
_ | HYDERABADI MUTTON BIRYANI $19.90
?i i # PRAWN BIRYANI $22.90 !
E V FAMILY PACK (CHICKEN / SPECIAL) $68.00/$ 78.00 ] | ;
Sar b JUMBO PACK (CHICKEN / SPECIAL) $83.00/$ 93.00 ;

ACK (MUTTON / SPECIAL)  $73.00/583.00
| - .
- $88.00/598.00

‘v




PAPAD (4 PCS)

_ CHE,,E.SE MASALA DOSA

MIXED PICKLE / MANGO PICKLE

& 00sa O€1iGhTS &

$2.90

(MAKE A COMBO WITH ANY DOSA -1 PC. IDLI, VADA & SOFTDRINK $ 6.00 Extra)

PLAIN DOSA

GHEE ROAST

PODI DOSA

SUPER DOSA (PAPER DOSA)

EGG DOSA / MASALA

MASALA DOSA / MYSORE MASALA DOSA
PANEER MASALA DOSA / CHILLI PANEER DOSA
SPICY (CHEESE / PANEER) DOSA

PANEER CARROT DOSA

ONION CHILLI DOSA

ONION MASALA DOSA

CHICKEN TIKKA DOSA

CHEESE CHICKEN

CHEESE CHILLY / MUSHROOM / SPINACH
CHILLI CHICKEN / PRAWNS DOSA

KEEMA DOSA

$12.90
$13.90
$13.90
$15.90
$15.90/$16.90
$15.90/$16.90
$17.90
$17.90
$ 17.90
$15.90
$ 16.90
$17.90
$17.90
$17.90
$17.90/%18.90
$17.90
$ 17.90

|
|
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70 MM PANEER MASALA DOSA
70 MM CHILLI CHICKEN DOSA

& AThaPPa® / RAVA ¢

(1 PC.IDLI, VADA, SOFTDRINK WITH ANY UTHAPPAMS 6.00 Extra)

PLAIN UTHAPPAM

ONION UTHAPPAM
CHEESE UTHAPPAM
MUSHROOM CHEESE
UTHAPPAM

CARROT PODI

UTHAPPAM

CHIKEN TIKKA UTHAPPAM

$12.90
$15.90
$16.90

$17.90

$15.90
$16.90

$21.90
RAVA DOSA $16.90
ONION RAVA $17.90
MASALA RAVA $17.90
CHEESE CHILLI RAVA $18.90
GHEE RAVA $16.90
PANEER MASALA RAVA $18.90
CARROT ONION RAVA $17.90
EGG RAVA $17.90
KEEMA RAVA $17.90

CHILLI CHICKEN/PANEER RAVA $18.90
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SAMOSA (2PCS), PLAIN DOSA, BUTTER CHICKEN, 9 =5
MUTTON ROGON JOSH, A t}
PANEER BUTTER MASALA, RICE,

NAAN (OR) ROTI, RAITA, GULAB JAMUN

& BaabdBali BADQUET TWO &
(DOD VEG OPTION) VAKIE PACK ($54.90 PP)
SAMOSA (2PCS), MASALA DOSA, CHICKEN TIKKA (4 PCS),
BUTTER CHICKEN
MUTTON ROGON JOSH, PANEER KHORMA,
PRAWN CURRY, RICE, NAAN (OR) ROTI
RAITA, GULAB JAMUN

| (Minimum two people required to Serve)
?i ,4, « Each entrée and dessert will be served 1 pc per person

E » Banquets left over is not for take away.

i > _» Children under 5 yrs. No Charge. .

— o~



GULAB JAMUN
FALOODHA

$7.90 MOTICHOOR PARFAIT

$9.90 BAAHUBALI SPE. ICE CREAM

N PIEASE DOTE &)

Our Dishes are prepared in a Common
kitchen and May Contain Traces of Milk,

Nuts, Fish, Egg etc.
Please ask for specific requirement.

Please note: 50 cents per container

Thank You




	01.pdf (p.1)
	02.pdf (p.2)
	03.pdf (p.3)
	04.pdf (p.4)
	05.pdf (p.5)
	06.pdf (p.6)
	07.pdf (p.7)
	08.pdf (p.8)
	09.pdf (p.9)
	10.pdf (p.10)

