A Baahubali signature dishes A

GARLIC SPECIALS		GINGER SPECIALS	
CHICKEN	\$ 21.90	CHICKEN	\$ 21.90
PRAWN	\$ 24.90	PRAWN	\$ 24.90
PANEER	\$ 20.90	PANEER	\$ 20.90
MUSHROOM	\$ 20.90	MUSHROOM	\$ 20.90
	46, 1	T. C. B. M.	
	sal	lad y	

KACHUMBER SALAD

\$ 9.00

(Indian salad consisting of fresh chopped tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, lemon juice)



SWEET CORN (VEG./CHICKEN) SOUP	\$ 7.90 / \$ 8.90
MANCHOW (VEG./CHICKEN) SOUP	\$ 7.90 / \$ 9.90
(Extra \$1 for Sharing)	

A VEG appetizers A

COCKTAIL SAMOSA (3PCS)	\$ 12.90
ONION PAKORA	\$ 14.90
MIRCHI BAJJI / CUT MIRCHI	\$ 14.90
VEG SPRING ROLL	\$ 14.90
VADA (SAMBAR/RASAM/THAIR)	\$ 12.90
IDLY (SAMBAR/RASAM)	\$ 12.90
VEG MOMOS	\$ 12.90

h indo chinese h (veg - non veg appetizers)

MANCHURIAN SPECIALS		65 SPECIALS	
CHICKEN	\$ 20.90	CHICKEN	\$ 20.90
PANEER	\$ 19.90	PRAWN	\$ 24.90
GOBHI	\$ 19.90	FISH	\$ 23.90
MUSHROOM	\$ 19.90	PANEER	\$ 19.90
VEG	\$ 18.90	GOBHI	\$ 19.90
CHILLI SPECIALS		MUSHROOM	\$ 19.90
CHICKEN	\$ 20.90	BAAHUBAI VEG 555	\$ 20.90
PRAWN	\$ 24.90	Combination of gobi / mushroom / panee	r
FISH	\$ 23.90		
PANEER	\$ 19.90		
GOBHI	\$ 19.90		
MUSHROOM	\$ 19.90		

A Tandoor (veg-non veg appetizers) A

PANEER TIKKA (5 Pcs.) Fresh cottage cheese marinated with gram flour, yogurt and Ajwain cooked in tandoori oven.	\$ 18.90
TANDOORI STUFFED MUSHROOM (5 Pcs.) Mushrooms coated with ginger and garlic marinated in yoghurt, spices and stuffed with cheese.	\$ 18.90
HARABARA KEBAB (5 Pcs.) special delight of minced Vegetable, grated cottage cheese and hung yogurt, Spinach fresh coriander, gram flour and spices and cooked on griddle.	\$ 16.90
VEG SHIKAMPUR KEBAB Combination of finely ground vegetables, paneer & mashed potatoes.	\$ 16.90
TANDOORI CHICKEN (HALF/FULL) The raw chicken is marinated in mixture of yogurt and the spice	\$ 15.90 / \$ 26.90

tandoori masala and cooked in clay oven.

CHICKEN TIKKA (6 Pcs.) Chunks of chicken breast are marinated in mixture of yoghurt, Cashew	\$ 18.90
paste, and peppers, ginger garlic cooked in Indian clay oven.	
MURGH SEEKH KEBAB (6 Pcs.)	\$ 18.90
It is the special delight of minced chicken, poppy seeds and spices.	
KAKORI KEBAB (6 Pcs.)	\$ 18.90
It is the special delight of minced lamb, poppy seeds and spices.	
HARIYALI CHICKEN KEBAB (6 Pcs.)	\$ 18.90
Chicken marinated with fresh green herbs	
MURG MALAI KEBAB (6 Pcs.)	\$ 18.90
Chunks of chicken marinated in mixture of yogurt, cashew paste cooked in Indian clay oven.	
FISH TIKKA	\$ 23.90
Chunks of fish marinated in mixture of yogurt, ginger garlic paste cooked in	
Indian clay oven.	A.(08)
LAMB CHOPS (4 Pcs.) Indian style lamb chops marinated in ginger, garlic, coriander, paper and char grilled.	\$ 24.90
indian style lamb chops marinated in ginger, garlic, corlander, paper and char grilled.	
A tandoor non veg platter A	dida i
COMBINATION OF TANDOORI CHICKEN, CHICKEN TIKKA KAKORI & MURGH SEEKH KEBAB (10 Pcs.)	\$ 27.90
A tandoor veg platter A	
VEG SHIKAMPUR KEBAB, PANEER TIKKA, SPINACH KEBAB (9 Pcs.)	\$ 20.90
A VEG DELIGHTS A	
DAL TADKA	\$ 18.90
Masoor or moong lentil cooked gently and tempered with chopped onion, tomato, garlic and cumin seeds	
DAL SPINACH	\$ 18.90
Yellow lentil seasoned with garlic and cumin seeds cooked with spinach puree	
DAL MAKHNI	\$ 19.90
Mix of black lentil, gram lentil and red kidney beans cooked and	
finished with cream and butter.	¢ 10.00
NAVARATHAN KHORMA Assorted vegetables cooked in rich cashew gravy and coconut milk.	\$ 19.90
KADAI VEG	\$ 19.90
Vegetables cooked with capsicum and authentic peshwari spices	4 17.70

SABZI HARAKALYAN Mixed veg's with spinach gravy	\$ 19.90
SABZI MAKHANWALA Mixed veg's with creamy tomato gravy.	\$ 19.90
MIXED VEGETABLE CURRY Seasonally fresh vegetables cooked in special curry sauce.	\$ 19.90
MALAI KOFTA Potato and paneer balls are deep fried, coated with malai and then added into onion gravy.	\$ 19.90
KADAI PANEER Paneer cooked with capsicum and spices	\$ 21.90
PANEER KHORMA Paneer cubes cooked in cashew cream and sauce	\$ 21.90
PANEER TIKKA MASALA Cottage cheese tossed with capsicum and onions in rich Onion sauce.	\$ 21.90
PANEER BUTTER MASALA Cottage cheese tossed with rich tomato gravy and butter.	\$ 21.90
MUTTER PANEER Cubes of paneer, green peas and combination of spices.	\$ 21.90
ALOO EGGPLANT CURRY Potatoes and eggplant cooked in onion and tamarind based sauce	\$ 19.90
ALOO SAAG Potatoes cooked in spinach sauce	\$ 19.90
KADAI MUSHROOM Mushroom cooked with capsicum and authentic peshawari spices.	\$ 19.90
BOMBAY ALOO Cubes of potatoes fried with Indian spices.	\$ 18.90
BHINDI FRY Bhindi fried with Indian spices.	\$ 18.90



BUTTER CHICKEN	\$ 22.90
Tandoori roasted chicken chunks cooked in rich sweet and sour tomato gravy topped with fresh cream and melted butter.	
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	\$ 22.90
Tandoori reacted chicken breast chunks cooked in rich sweet and	

sour tomato gravy topped with fresh cream and melted butter.

GONGURA CHICKEN Chicken cooked with red sorrel leaves.	\$ 22.90
CHICKEN KHORMA Chicken cooked in cashew creamy sauce	\$ 22.90
CHICKEN CHETTINADU A subtle preparation of chicken flavored with pepper and curry leaves.	\$ 22.90
KADAI CHICKEN Chicken cooked with capsicum and peshawari spices	\$ 22.90
CHICKEN SAAGWALA (SPINACH) Chicken cooked with fresh spinach puree.	\$ 22.90
CHICKEN VINDALOO Chicken cooked in vindaloo sauce.	\$ 22.90
MUTTON ROGAN JOSH It is a robust spicy lamb, which is made of Kashmiri red chilly powder and spices, tomato and yogurt gravy flavored with pinch of asafetida.	\$ 23.90
LAMB SAAG Lamb cooked with fresh spinach and creamy sauce	\$ 23.90
LAMB VINDALOO Lamb cooked in vindaloo sauce.	\$ 23.90
KADAI GHOSH Lamb cooked with capsicum and authentic peshawari spices.	\$ 23.90
LAMB KHORMA Lamb cooked in cashew sauce.	\$ 23.90
GOAT MASALA Goat curry cooked with fresh ground spicy masala.	\$ 23.90
PRAWN CURRY Home- style spicy prawn curry cooked with onion, tomato and tamarind.	\$ 25.90
MALABAR PRAWN CURRY Prawns cooked in coconut creamy sauce	\$ 25.90
KADAI PRAWNS Prawns cooked with capscicum and authentic Peshawari spices	\$ 25.90
CHEPALA PULUSU Andhra style fish curry.	\$ 24.90
MALABAR FISH CURRY Basa fish cooked with onion, coconut and yoghurt.	\$ 24.90

	h indiar) BREADS A	
PLAIN NAAN	\$ 3.90	KEEMA NAAN	\$ 6.90
BUTTER NAAN	\$ 4.90	PLAIN ROTI	\$ 2.90
GARLIC NAAN	\$ 4.90	BUTTER ROTI	\$ 3.90
CHEESE NAAN	\$ 5.90	ALOO STUFF KULCHA	\$ 5.90
PUDINA NAAN	\$ 4.90	PANEER STUFF KULCHA	\$ 5.90
KASHMIRI NAAN	\$ 5.90	KERALA MALABAR PARATHA	\$ 4.90
	A RICE an	od noodles 4	
FRIED RICE (VEG /	'EGG / CHICKEN)		\$ 17.90
SINGAPORE (VEG	/ EGG / CHICKEN)		\$ 18.90
NOODLES (VEG / I	EGG / CHICKEN)		\$ 17.90
SINGAPORE (VEG	/ EGG / CHICKEN)		\$ 18.90
	A Varitie	es of rice A	
PLAIN RICE			\$ 6.90
SAFFRON RICE			\$ 7.90
GREEN PEAS PUL	AO / JEERA PULAO / MI	IX VEG PULAO	\$ 9.90
VEG BIRYANI			\$ 17.90
EGG BIRYANI			\$ 17.90
HYDERABADI CHI	CKEN BIRYANI		\$ 18.90
HYDERABADI MU	TTON BIRYANI		\$ 19.90
PRAWN BIRYANI			\$ 22.90
FAMILY PACK (CH	ICKEN / SPECIAL)	\$ 68.00	/\$78.00
JUMBO PACK (CH	ICKEN / SPECIAL)	\$ 83.00	/\$93.00
FAMILY PACK (MU	ITTON / SPECIAL)	\$ 73.00	/\$83.00
JUMBO PACK (MU	ITTON / SPECIAL)	\$ 88.00	/\$ 98.00

A STOES A

RAITA		\$ 7.90
ONION SALAD		\$ 4.90
PAPAD (4 PCS)		\$ 2.00
MIXED PICKLE / MANGO	PICKLE	\$ 2.90

A dosa delights A

(MAKE A COMBO WITH ANY DOSA -1 PC. IDLI, VADA & SOFTDRINK \$ 6.00 Extra)

PLAIN DOSA	\$ 12.90
GHEE ROAST	\$ 13.90
PODI DOSA	\$ 13.90
SUPER DOSA (PAPER DOSA)	\$ 15.90
EGG DOSA / MASALA	\$ 15.90 / \$ 16.90
MASALA DOSA / MYSORE MASALA DOSA	\$ 15.90 / \$ 16.90
PANEER MASALA DOSA / CHILLI PANEER DOSA	\$ 17.90
SPICY (CHEESE / PANEER) DOSA	\$ 17.90
PANEER CARROT DOSA	\$ 17.90
ONION CHILLI DOSA	\$ 15.90
ONION MASALA DOSA	\$ 16.90
CHICKEN TIKKA DOSA	\$ 17.90
CHEESE CHICKEN	\$ 17.90
CHEESE CHILLY / MUSHROOM / SPINACH	\$ 17.90
CHILLI CHICKEN / PRAWNS DOSA	\$ 17.90 / \$ 18.90
KEEMA DOSA	\$ 17.90
CHEESE MASALA DOSA	\$ 17.90

70 MM GHEE ROAST	\$ 16.90
70 MM PODI DOSA	\$ 17.90
70 MM MASALA DOSA	\$ 19.90
70 MM PANEER MASALA DOSA	\$ 21.90
70 MM CHILLI CHICKEN DOSA	\$ 21.90

d uthappam / Rava d

(1 PC. IDLI, VADA, SOFTDRINK WITH ANY UTHAPPAM\$ 6.00 Extra)

PLAIN UTHAPPAM	\$ 12.90	RAVA DOSA	\$ 16.90
ONION UTHAPPAM	\$ 15.90	ONION RAVA	\$ 17.90
CHEESE UTHAPPAM	\$ 16.90	MASALA RAVA	\$ 17.90
MUSHROOM CHEESE		CHEESE CHILLI RAVA	\$ 18.90
UTHAPPAM	\$ 17.90	GHEE RAVA	\$ 16.90
CARROT PODI		PANEER MASALA RAVA	\$ 18.90
UTHAPPAM	\$ 15.90	CARROT ONION RAVA	\$ 17.90
CHIKEN TIKKA UTHAPPAM	\$ 16.90	EGG RAVA	\$ 17.90
		KEEMA RAVA	\$ 17.90
		CHILLI CHICKEN/PANEER RAVA	\$ 18.90

* Baahubali Banquet one * (VEG OPTION) Value Pack (\$44.90 PP)

SAMOSA (2PCS), PLAIN DOSA, BUTTER CHICKEN,
MUTTON ROGON JOSH,
PANEER BUTTER MASALA, RICE,
NAAN (OR) ROTI, RAITA, GULAB JAMUN

Baahubali Banquet Two A (non veg option) value pack (\$54.90 PP)

SAMOSA (2PCS), MASALA DOSA, CHICKEN TIKKA (4 PCS),
BUTTER CHICKEN
MUTTON ROGON JOSH, PANEER KHORMA,
PRAWN CURRY, RICE, NAAN (OR) ROTI
RAITA, GULAB JAMUN

(Minimum two people required to Serve)

- Each entrée and dessert will be served 1 pc per person
- Banquets left over is not for take away.
- Children under 5 yrs. No Charge.

A DESERT A

VANILLA ICE-CREAM	\$ 4.90	MANGO / PISTA KULFI	\$ 6.90
GULAB JAMUN	\$ 7.90	MOTICHOOR PARFAIT	\$ 9.90
FALOODHA	\$ 9.90	BAAHUBALI SPE. ICE CREAM	\$ 9.90

APLEASE NOTE !

Our Dishes are prepared in a Common kitchen and May Contain Traces of Milk, Nuts, Fish, Egg etc.
Please ask for specific requirement.

Please note: 50 cents per container

Thank You